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Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of August 06, 2025

RECEIVED: 06/15/00 FILED: 06/15/00 FINAL: 09/06/00 REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: WITH KENTUCKY TURNPIKE WATER DISTRICT

UTILITIES:

Louisville Water Company

INTERVENORS: A. B. Chandler IlI

INDEX OF EVENTS:

02/17/12
10/30/00

09/06/00
09/05/00
08/17/00
08/14/00
08/14/00

07/21/00
07/13/00
07/10/00
06/30/00
06/16/00
06/15/00

POST CASE: LWC and Bullitt Co Fiscal Court Amendment to Merger Agreement
RESPONSE TO SEPT 6,00 ORDER-COPIES OF REFUND CHECKS (LAURA DOUGLAS
LOUISVILLE WATER CO)

FINAL ORDER; APPROVES TRANSFER OF ASSETS

MOTION TO INTERVENE (DAVID PIKE/CROWN COMMUNICATION)

MOTION TO INTERVENE (BRUCE CLARK/KENTUCKY TURNPIKE)

Order entered extending case 30 days

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO AMEND VERIFIED PETITION (LAURA DOUGLAS/LOUISVILLE WATER
CO.)

LETTER IN SUPPORT OF PENDING MERGER (RICHARD PRICE JIM BEAM)

Order granting AG intervention

MOTION TO INTERVENE (DAVID SPENARD/AG)

No def. letter

Acknowledgement letter.

Application.

Total Number of Cases: 1



