DOC11R

## **Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission**

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of December 02, 2025

**2000-00306** RECEIVED: 06/15/00 FILED: 06/15/00 FINAL: 09/06/00 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: WITH KENTUCKY TURNPIKE WATER DISTRICT

## **UTILITIES:**

Louisville Water Company

INTERVENORS: A. B. Chandler III

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

02/17/12	POST CASE: LWC and Bullitt Co Fiscal Court Amendment to Merger Agreement
10/30/00	RESPONSE TO SEPT 6,00 ORDER-COPIES OF REFUND CHECKS (LAURA DOUGLAS
	LOUISVILLE WATER CO)
09/06/00	FINAL ORDER; APPROVES TRANSFER OF ASSETS
09/05/00	MOTION TO INTERVENE (DAVID PIKE/CROWN COMMUNICATION)
08/17/00	MOTION TO INTERVENE (BRUCE CLARK/KENTUCKY TURNPIKE)
08/14/00	Order entered extending case 30 days
08/14/00	MOTION FOR LEAVE TO AMEND VERIFIED PETITION (LAURA DOUGLAS/LOUISVILLE WATER
	CO.)
07/21/00	LETTER IN SUPPORT OF PENDING MERGER (RICHARD PRICE JIM BEAM)
07/13/00	Order granting AG intervention
07/10/00	MOTION TO INTERVENE (DAVID SPENARD/AG)
06/30/00	No def. letter
06/16/00	Acknowledgement letter.
06/15/00	Application.

Total Number of Cases: 1